AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
- . Best L . ARG
Po. 1 - # 212 ZURAWINSKI K. - oo 1 1:50.971 15:46:32.118
1:46.035 Diff. First
1 P 154531368  PO- 5 - #201 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . 403577 2 1:51.989 15:48:24.107
2 1:48.238 15:47:19.606 1 1:49.612 15:45:49.786 3 1:54.758 15:50:18.865
3 1:47.857 15:49:07.463 2 1:51.280 15:47:41.066 a 1:50.533 15:52:09.398
4 1:46.083 15:50:53.546 3 1:52.178 15:49:33.244 5 1:51.495 15:54:00.893
s 1.46.857 15:52:40.403 4 2:02.870 15:51:36.114 2 52T USRS
6 1:46.035 15:54:26.438 5 2:35.331 15:54:11.445 7 1:56.255 15:57:48.355
7 1:48.681 15:56:15.119 _
Po. 6 - # 219 NOWAK . - DIff. First Diff. First
8 1:47.771 15:58:02.890 : T +03.704  Po.10-#210 WESOLOWSKIS. - . +04.947
1 1:51.572 15:46:02.378 a SR UL
. Diff. First 2 1:51.231 15:47:53.609 . a7
Po. 2 - # 214 ZWOLINSKI A. - . +01.890 2 1:52.776 15:47:54.189
n 148,857 15:4523.662 3 1:50.558 15:49:44.167 3 AR TE T —p—
2 1:48.169 15:47:11.831 4 1:49.739 15:51:33.906 4 1:51.053 15:51:39.011
3 1:48.002 15:48:59.833 2 LSUE 15:53:24.064 5 1:52.493 15:53:31.504
4 1.48.659 15:50:48.492 6 1:55.271 15:55:19.335 6 1:51.765 15:55:23.269
5 1:47.925 15:52:36.417 7 2:07.997 15:57:31.266
Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 206 KASZUBSKI M. - .
6 1:48.906 15:54:25.323 +03.786
1 1:52.138 15:45:38.967 DIff. Frst
7 1:54.849 15:56:20.172 Po. 11 - # 208 GRABOWSKI P. - . +05.363
. 750918 1555410 39 2 1:52.102 15:47:31.069 1 1:51.398 15:46:23.712
g ESL268 15:49:22.338 2 1:57.220 15:48:20.932
Po.3 - # 211 GALAS P. - I());f;;';t 4 1:50.120 15:51:12.458 3 2:11.150 15:50:32.082
) - v02
1 1:50.059 15:45:31.642 5 1:49.821 15:53:02.279 4 1:54.683 15:52:26.765
5 337379 15:29:09.021 6 2:33.977 15:55:36.256 5 2:00.523 15:54:27 288
3 1:48.358 15:50:57.379 / 2:29.019 15:58:05.275
Diff. First
4 1:48.774 15:52:46.153 Po.12 - #213 SLONKAK. - . +05.423
. Diff. First
5 1:56.657 15:54:42.810 Po. 8 - # 205 FABIJANCZYKT. - . +04.173 1 1:51.458 15:45:55.772
1 1:52.943 15:45:33.951 ) 1:53.078 15:47:48.850
X Diff. First 2 1:51.006 15:47:24.957 . 29
Po. 4 - # 209 LESNIAK G. - . . 0'2.71';2 3 1:52.052 15:49:40.902
1 2:01.841 15:45:49.520 3 1:52.912 15:49:17.869 4 1:52.682 15:51:33.584
5 151,968 15:47-41.488 a4 1:50.208 15:51:08.077 5 5L EEN P ——
3 1:51.284 15:49:32.772 5 1:51.386 15:52:59.463 6 2:09.776 15:55:35.191
i 1.49.677 15:51:2.449 6 1:52.353 15:54:51.816
5 1:48.779 15:53:11.228 / 1:53.269 15:56:45.085
6 1:49.856 15:55:01.084 8 151861 15:58:36.946
7 1:49.455 15:56:50.539 ~
Diff. First
.9-#218 RZE .-
8 1:56.511 15:58:47.050 Po. 9 - # 218 RZEPKOWSKI M +04.498

Fastest lap: 1:46.035

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 220 NAWOISKI &. - . v o6 ass  PO.17-#215 URBANCZYKE. - . a1
1 1:55.409 15:46:20.216 1 2:00.709 15:45:48.265
2 1:55.370 15:48:15.586 2 2:00.663 15:47:48.928
3 1:52.569 15:50:08.155 3 2:00.699 15:49:49.627
4 1:52.811 15:52:00.966 4 2:01.555 15:51:51.182
5 1:55.282 15:53:56.248 5 2:00.890 15:53:52.072
6 1:55.310 15:55:51.558 6 2:00.254 15:55:52.326
7 1:53.416 15:57:44.974 7 2:00.209 15:57:52.535
Po. 14 - # 203 SUWALSKI M. - . L0703
1 1:55.329 15:45:59.550
2 1:55.496 15:47:55.046
3 1:55.201 15:49:50.247
4 1:53.604 15:51:43.851
5 1:53.585 15:53:37.436
6 1:53.108 15:55:30.544
7 1:54.368 15:57:24.912
8 2:04.421 15:59:29.333
Po. 15 - # 207 MAJEWSKIT. - . + o8 808
1 1:56.174 15:46:28.210
2 1:55.982 15:48:24.192
3 1:57.844 15:50:22.036
4 1:55.406 15:52:17.442
5 1:54.840 15:54:12.282
6 2:00.764 15:56:13.046
Po. 16 - #216 PALIMAKA-JAKIMIECP. - ., 150,
1 1:59.083 15:46:19.819
2 2:00.358 15:48:20.177
3 1:59.944 15:50:20.121
4 2:00.640 15:52:20.761
5 2:01.782 15:54:22.543
6 2:02.847 15:56:25.390
7 2:01.017 15:58:26.407

Fastest lap: 1:46.035

RIDGESTONE
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